
LeadershipLeadership
Forum 2021Forum 2021

Day 1 - Wednesday 17 NovemberDay 1 - Wednesday 17 November

Registration opens

Welcome to Country
Introduction

Leadership and Cultural Awareness

Morning tea

Leadership and Cultural Awareness 

Lunch

Wellbeing and management

Afternoon tea

Wellbeing and management

Close

8:30am
 

9:00am
 
 

9:30am
 

11:00am
 

11:30am
 

1:00pm
 

2:00pm
 

3:30pm
 

4:00pm
 

5:00pm



Day 2 - Thursday 18 NovemberDay 2 - Thursday 18 November

7:00am
 
 

9:30am
 

10:00am
 

10:30am
 

11:00am
 

12:00pm
 

1:00pm
 

2:30pm
 

3:00pm
 

4:30pm

Parliamentary breakfast: Launch of the Impact
Report

Annual General Meeting

Sector update

Morning tea

Professional Indemnity Insurance update

Lunch

Update from CLCs Australia

Afternoon tea

Demand management for your centre

Close

Please note this program is subject to change


